                                          PHIẾU DỰ GIỜ                                        Tiết dự số:

                                                                                                                              Ngày:

Người dạy:

Bài dạy: 


Môn/lớp:
; tiết ppct:
; tiết th:


Người dự:

	TG
	Hoạt động của thầy và trò
	Nội dung
	Nhận xét

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Nhận xét, đánh giá tiết dạy:

	Điều
	Ưu điểm
	Khuyết điểm
	Điểm

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	
	
	                          Tổng điểm:

                             Xếp loại:
	


                                                                       Người dự                             Người dạy
                                                                            (ký tên, ghi rõ họ tên)                      (ký tên, ghi rõ họ tên)

